
STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures 


for CANDIDATES 

(RSA 664) 


November 2, 2010 - General Election 


I, ~ CJrelG l<±~\ckY of too --Gn('(S-t Icvv1:= C' _ (print name) --c:J (street)

_~..:.:.L..I.o<O:..;.~"",=-.....(}""",f.....1J-.J.eY1~-,--_--,OwL-~.,L3~a~~.,.L-_' candidate for the office of 61:A::!f S€tAo..:::tf 
(town/city zip code) 

County of______~__ District No. -::::r- for the &toc\OCat; C- party, 

report that I have expenditures exceeding $500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the 

following report of receipts and expenditures. 

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTIO~ 
Date of Report: October 13 D October 27 D November 10 IE'" 

1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election 1) 
(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit) 

Receipts: 
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) $ 1,'5'65".1-1­
3) Total ofal! receipts previously reported for general election 

4) Total of all general election receipts to date 

3) 

4) 

$ 

$ 

4J. S7JI.o. ~4 
t

44,oQd 3-1 
(Add lines 1,2 and 3) 

Expenditures: 
5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5) $ Cf 1~~·'10­6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 

7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 

6) 

7) 

$ 

$ 

3~a-:s9~s) 
4-d I 6'O;;t. 4::>, 

8) Balance if SURPLUS 8) $+ I(Slo.dG 

9) Balance if DEFICIT 9) $­

, 

---j 
/ 

fFiscal Agent 

RECE'VEC~ 
Secretary oJState's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301 

Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://www.sos.nh.gov NOv 'j (I ?(Wi 
email: elections@Sos.state.nh.us . . I c..UH,I 

NEW HAMPSHIRE 
)EPARTMENT 01= STp'~ 

mailto:elections@Sos.state.nh.us
http:http://www.sos.nh.gov


Tremblay for Senate Receipts • November 10, 2010 Report 

Name 
Town of Hillsboro 
Democratic Committee 

Supporters of Molly Kelly 

Unitemized cash receipts 

Gordon Allen 

Don Crawford 

Stpehen P and Pamela D 
Trostorff 

George and Joan Packard 
DBA Parrot Creek 

Barbara Ann Maki 

Bruce Parrish 

Granite State Teamsters 

Leo and Virginia Bernier 

Gilman Shattuck 

Barbara and Jerry Flatt 

Total Cash Raised 

Address 
574 Center Rd 
Hillsboro NH 03244 
PO Box 1475 
Keene NH 03431 

21 Summer St Antrim 
NH 03440 
49 Rutland Sq Boston 
MA 02118 

360 Kearsarge Mountain Rd 
Warner NH 03278 

126 Waterloo St 
Warner NH 03278 

12 Hollings Dr 
Webster NH 03303 
18 Prince St 
Concord NH03301 
PO Box 870 
Manchester NH 03105 
106 Crossbrook Rd 
Loudon NH 03307 

571 Center Rd 
Hillsborough NH 03244 

440 Woodsedge Ln 
White Lake MI48386 

General election 

100.00 

500.00 

90.00 

100.00 

100.00 

25.00 

20.00 

25.00 

155.77 

300.00 

20.00 

100.00 

50.00 

$1,585.77 

Date 

10/26/2010 

10/26/2010 

10/27/2010 

10/26/2010 

10/27/2010 

10/28/2010 

10/28/2010 

10/28/2010 

10/28/2010 

10/28/2010 

10/23/2010 

10/31/2010 

10/31/2010 

Aggregate Employer 

250.00 

425.00 

300.00 

Funding Resources 
Inc. 

Country Houses 

717.35 Hermanos 

900 

110.00 Retired 

300.00 Retired 

100.00 Retired 

Occupation 

Finance 

Real Estate Agent 

Owner 

County Commissioner 

1 

http:1,585.77


Tremblay for Senate Expenditures • November 10, 2010 Report 

Name Address Amount 

Paypal $6.40 

Bruce Parrish 18 Prince St Concord NH 03301 155.77 

Bridge Communications 50 Progress Cr Newington CT 06111 5,850.00 

Normandie B Enterprises 144 Clothespin Bridge Rd Webster NH 03303 180.00 

Nassau Communications 25 Country Club Rd Gilford NH 03249 876.00 

Concord Monitor PO Box 1177 Concord NH 03302 999.73 

Karen Primiano 37 Antrim Rd Hancock NH 03449 1,000.00 

Laura Lane 8 Bailey Av Boscawen NH 03303 25.00 

Constant Contact 50.00 

Yellahoose LLC 200.00 

Total Expenses $9,342.90 

Date 

11/8/2010 
10/27/2010 

10/28/2010 
10/28/2010 

10/28/2010 
10/29/2010 

10/29/2010 

10/30/2010 

10/31/2010 

10/31/2010 

Aggregate Reason for Expenditure 

Payment processing fees 

717.35 house party food 

38,610.00 Working families direct mail piece 

Print advertising 

Radio advertising 

Print advertising 

Campaign management services 

Campaign adminstrative assistance 

200.00 Email marketing service 

800.00 Website and IT services 

1 

http:38,610.00

